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BracketMale White Senior 2 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 4 1

B38

B37

B48

B47

Nelson De paula
CARLOS TOYOTA BJJ

Deryk Langlais
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Fernando Takagi
CARLOS TOYOTA BJJ

Fukui Walter
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


